
REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/01 SAHIL KUMAR ROUTH I SC 3 1

KV1262/2025-26/C4/43 ARADHYA KUMARI I GEN 0 2

KV1262/2025-26/C4/25 SARIKA KUMARI I GEN 0 3

KV1262/2025-26/C4/31 SHIVAM KUMAR I SC 0 4

REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/01 SAHIL KUMAR ROUTH I SC 3 1/WL1

KV1262/2025-26/C4/31 SHIVAM KUMAR I SC 0 2/WL2

KV1262/2025-26/C4/47 VAIBHAV SONAKR V SC NA 3/WL3

KV1262/2025-26/C4/57 SAMRIDHI MRIDHA V SC NA 4/WL4

KV1262/2025-26/C4/52 PALAK PASWAN V SC NA 5/WL5

KV1262/2025-26/C4/14 ARUSHI BALMIKI V SC NA 6/WL6

KV1262/2025-26/C4/18 ABHINAV RAJAK V SC NA 7/WL7

KV1262/2025-26/C4/08 SUVASNI KUMARI CHOUHAN V SC NA 8/WL8

KV1262/2025-26/C4/32 PIHU RAJAK V SC NA 9/WL9

KV1262/2025-26/C4/22 SADHIKA PRASAD V SC NA 10/WL10

REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/42 HARIDDHA GHOSH IV OBC NA 1/WL1

KV1262/2025-26/C4/03 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAI V OBC NA 2/WL2

KV1262/2025-26/C4/58 SAHIL SHAH V OBC NA 3/WL3

KV1262/2025-26/C4/59 AROHI GUPTA V OBC NA 4/WL4

KV1262/2025-26/C4/50 DEBRAJ SHIL V OBC NA 5/WL5

KV1262/2025-26/C4/61 OISHEE DAS V OBC NA 6/WL6

KV1262/2025-26/C4/48 ZEESHAN KHAN V OBC NA 7/WL7

KV1262/2025-26/C4/15 AYATI YADAV V OBC NA 8/WL8

KV1262/2025-26/C4/37 ARFA ALI ANSARI V OBC NA 9/WL9

KV1262/2025-26/C4/20 SHIVAM SHAW V OBC NA 10/WL10

REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/54 AARAV THAKUR III GEN NA 1

REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/42 HARIDDHA GHOSH IV OBC NA 1

REGISTRATION. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ADM. CAT. CASTE CAT. No. of Transfer POST LOTTERY NO.

KV1262/2025-26/C4/47 VAIBHAV SONAKR V SC NA 1/WL1

KV1262/2025-26/C4/60 RAAJRANI BHATTACHARYA V GEN NA 2/WL2

KV1262/2025-26/C4/53 ARYAN PRASAD V GEN NA 3/WL3

KV1262/2025-26/C4/29 SAROJANI SHAW V GEN NA 4/WL4

KV1262/2025-26/C4/56 ALINDA BHATARCHARYA V GEN NA 5/WL5

KV1262/2025-26/C4/61 OISHEE DAS V OBC NA 6/WL6

KV1262/2025-26/C4/11 TANBIR MONDAL V GEN NA 7/WL7

KV1262/2025-26/C4/58 SAHIL SHAH V OBC NA 8/WL8

KV1262/2025-26/C4/50 DEBRAJ SHIL V OBC NA 9/WL9

KV1262/2025-26/C4/59 AROHI GUPTA V OBC NA 10/WL10

KV1262/2025-26/C4/57 SAMRIDHI MRIDHA V SC NA 11/WL11

KV1262/2025-26/C4/52 PALAK PASWAN V SC NA 12/WL12

KV1262/2025-26/C4/14 ARUSHI BALMIKI V SC NA 13/WL13

KV1262/2025-26/C4/19 AAROHI SHAW V GEN NA 14/WL14

KV1262/2025-26/C4/46 JANVI SINGH V GEN NA 15/WL15

KV1262/2025-26/C4/51 KAIRAV DAS V GEN NA 16/WL16

KV1262/2025-26/C4/48 ZEESHAN KHAN V OBC NA 17/WL17

KV1262/2025-26/C4/02 ADHYAYAN SARKAR V GEN NA 18/WL18

KV1262/2025-26/C4/41 ARSHI RIZWAN V GEN NA 19/WL19

Provisional List of Students for Admission in Class-4 for the Session-2025-26 (SC Quota)

Provisional List of Students for Admission in Class-4 for the Session-2025-26 (Service Category-V)

Provisional List of Students for Admission in Class-4 for the Session-2025-26 (Service Category-I)

Provisional List of Students for Admission in Class-4 for the Session-2025-26 (Service Category-III)
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Provisional List of Students for Admission in Class-4 for the Session-2025-26 (OBC-NCL Quota)



KV1262/2025-26/C4/07 SHAMBHAWI MISHRA V GEN NA 20/WL20

KV1262/2025-26/C4/35 ADITYA BARMA V GEN NA 21/WL21

KV1262/2025-26/C4/34 SHIVANSHU KUMAR SAFI V GEN NA 22/WL22

KV1262/2025-26/C4/03 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAI V OBC NA 23/WL23

KV1262/2025-26/C4/40 ZAID RAZA QAYAM V GEN NA 24/WL24

KV1262/2025-26/C4/44 PARI SHAH V GEN NA 25/WL25

KV1262/2025-26/C4/33 SOMYA SHARMA V GEN NA 26/WL26

KV1262/2025-26/C4/21 YASH SHAW V GEN NA 27/WL27

KV1262/2025-26/C4/49 PRINCE KUMAR CHOUDHARY V GEN NA 28/WL28

KV1262/2025-26/C4/45 RANI SHAH V GEN NA 29/WL29

KV1262/2025-26/C4/18 ABHINAV RAJAK V SC NA 30/WL30

KV1262/2025-26/C4/37 ARFA ALI ANSARI V OBC NA 31/WL31

KV1262/2025-26/C4/26 ADITI THAKUR V GEN NA 32/WL32

KV1262/2025-26/C4/09 NIDHI SHETH V GEN NA 33/WL33

KV1262/2025-26/C4/30 ANTRA BHARADWAJ V GEN NA 34/WL34

KV1262/2025-26/C4/08 SUVASNI KUMARI CHOUHAN V SC NA 35/WL35

KV1262/2025-26/C4/20 SHIVAM SHAW V OBC NA 36/WL36

KV1262/2025-26/C4/15 AYATI YADAV V OBC NA 37/WL37

KV1262/2025-26/C4/17 SIMRAN MISHRA V GEN NA 38/WL38

KV1262/2025-26/C4/32 PIHU RAJAK V SC NA 39/WL39

KV1262/2025-26/C4/16 AYUSH YADAV V GEN NA 40/WL40

KV1262/2025-26/C4/12 ARMAN MONDAL V GEN NA 41/WL41

KV1262/2025-26/C4/23 SWASTIKA RAI V GEN NA 42/WL42

KV1262/2025-26/C4/36 ANKUSH KR, TIWARI V GEN NA 43/WL43

KV1262/2025-26/C4/04 SUHANI SINGH V GEN NA 44/WL44

KV1262/2025-26/C4/55 KRISHNA SINGH V GEN NA 45/WL45

KV1262/2025-26/C4/06 AASHVIKA YADAV V GEN NA 46/WL46

KV1262/2025-26/C4/22 SADHIKA PRASAD V SC NA 47/WL47


